

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 9/2014

TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIANA COLOMBO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anjali Agarwal, Adv.
M/s. Dua Associates ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service report from the Ministry of Law and Justice.

Reminder be issued to the Ministry.

List again on 12.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.12
10:46:03 IST
Reason: