

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 9/2014

TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIANA COLOMBO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Agarwal, adv.
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice has been served on the respondent.

List the matter for final disposal in
February, 2015.

Parties may exchange affidavit in the meantime.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER